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Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

EUREKA COUNTY

Election Summary Report
Unofficial Results PCT 1
Primary Election June 12, 2018

Registered Voters: 223 of 347 (64.27%)

Ballots Cast: 223

United States Senate (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
BURLEIGH, DANNY
KNIGHT, DAVID DREW

MAHENDRA, SUJEET
"BOBBY”

RHEINHART, ALLEN
ROSEN, JACKY
SBAIH, JESSE

NONE OF THESE
CANDIDATES

Total Votes

Absentee
2
0
0

Party Absentee
0
0

2

Absentee

Mail-In
0
0
0

Mail-In
0
0

0

Mail-In

United States Senate (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
BROOKS, SHERRY
GAZALA, SARAH
HARRELL, VIC
HECK, TOM
HELLER, DEAN

NONE OF THESE
CANDIDATES

Total Votes

Absentee
11

0

0

Party Absentee

10
0
11

Absentee

Mail-In
0
0
0

Mail-In

o O o o

0

Mail-In

Early Vote
9
1
0

Early Vote
0
3

1

8

Early Vote

Early Vote
108

2

0

Early Vote
5

2

4

13

73

9
106

Early Vote

Election Day
5
0
0

Election Day
0
1

0

5

Election Day

Election Day
62

0

0

Election Day
0

3

0

7

47

5
62

Election Day

15

Total

Total
181/ 271

21
130

14
179

Total

6/12/2018 8:18:56 PM

59.26%

0.00%
26.67%

6.67%

6.67%
33.33%
0.00%

26.67%

66.79%

2.79%
2.79%
2.23%
11.73%
72.63%

7.82%
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United States Representative in Congress, District 2 (DEM) (Vote for 1)
DEM

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Absentee Mail-In Early Vote Election Day Total
Times Cast 2 0 9 5 16/27 59.26%
Undervotes 0 0 1 0 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Candidate Party Absentee Mail-In Early Vote  Election Day Total
ALM, VANCE 0 0 2 0 2 13.33%
FOGARTY, PATRICK 0 0 0 1 1 6.67%
HURLEY, JESSE DOUGLAS 0 0 2 0 2 13.33%
KOBLE, CLINT 1 0 1 1 3 20.00%
SCHOFIELD JR, JACK L. 0 0 1 1 2 13.33%
SHEPHERD, RICK 1 0 2 2 5 33.33%
Total Votes 2 0 8 5 15

Absentee Mail-In Early Vote  Election Day Total
United States Representative in Congress, District 2 (REP) (Vote for 1)
REP
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Absentee Mail-In Early Vote Election Day Total
Times Cast 11 0 108 62 181/271 66.79%
Undervotes 2 0 4 3 9
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Candidate Party Absentee Mail-In Early Vote  Election Day Total
AMODEI, MARK E. 7 0 61 36 104 60.47%
ANGLE, SHARRON 2 0 18 13 33 19.19%
BECK, JOEL 0 0 20 10 30 17.44%
LUETKEHANS, IAN 0 0 5 0 5 2.91%
Total Votes 9 0 104 59 172

Absentee Mail-In Early Vote  Election Day Total
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Governor (DEM) (Vote for 1)
DEM

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Absentee
Times Cast 2
Undervotes 0
Overvotes 0
Candidate Party Absentee
BONAVENTURA, JOHN 1
DEWAN, ASHEESH 0
GIUNCHIGLIANI, CHRISTINA 1
“CHRIS G"
JONES, DAVID E. 0
SISOLAK, STEVE 0
THORNS, HENRY 0
NONE OF THESE 0
CANDIDATES
Total Votes 2

Absentee

Governor (REP) (Vote for 1)
REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Absentee
Times Cast 11
Undervotes 0
Overvotes 0
Candidate Party Absentee
BOYD, WILLIAM “BILL" 2
CARLISLE, STEPHANIE 1
CONQUEST, FREDERICK L. 0
DUNDAS, EDWARD F. 0
FISHER, JARED L. 0
LAXALT, ADAM PAUL 8
LUSAK, STAN 0
SCHWARTZ, DAN 0
NONE OF THESE 0
CANDIDATES
Total Votes 11

Absentee

Mail-In

Mail-In

0

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

O O O O O o o o

o

0

Mail-In

Early Vote
9
1
0

Early Vote
2
0

2

8

Early Vote

Early Vote
108

2

0

Early Vote
7

© O O

66

9
15
106

Early Vote

Election Day
5
0
0

Election Day
0
0

0

5

Election Day

Election Day
62

1

0

Election Day
2
4
0

7
61

Election Day

15

Total

Total
181 /271
3
0

Total
11

119

10
22
178

Total
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59.26%

20.00%
0.00%

20.00%

6.67%
20.00%
0.00%

33.33%

66.79%

6.18%
3.37%
0.00%
0.56%
5.06%
66.85%
0.00%
5.62%

12.36%
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Lieutenant Governor (DEM) (Vote for 1)
DEM

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Absentee Mail-In
Times Cast 2 0
Undervotes 0 0
Overvotes 0 0
Candidate Party Absentee Mail-In
HANSEN, LAURIE L. 0 0
MARSHALL, KATE 2 0
NONE OF THESE 0 0
CANDIDATES
Total Votes 2 0

Absentee Mail-In

Lieutenant Governor (REP) (Vote for 1)
REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Absentee Mail-In
Times Cast 11 0
Undervotes 3 0
Overvotes 0 0
Candidate Party Absentee Mail-In
HOOVER, EUGENE 3 0
JONES, BRENT A. 1 0
LAFATA, SCOTT ANTHONY 0 0
MEYERS, GARY ANTHONY 0 0
ROBERSON, MICHAEL 4 0
NONE OF THESE 0 0
CANDIDATES
Total Votes 8 0

Absentee Mail-In

Secretary of State (REP) (Vote for 1)
REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Absentee Mail-In
Times Cast 11 0
Undervotes 2 0
Overvotes 0 0
Candidate Party Absentee Mail-In
ALDRIDGE, ERNEST C. 1 0
CEGAVSKE, BARBARA K. 7 0
NONE OF THESE . 0
CANDIDATES
Total Votes 9 0

Absentee Mail-In

Early Vote
9
1
0

Early Vote
4
4

0
8

Early Vote

Early Vote
108

4

0

Early Vote
14

8

6

15

31

30
104

Early Vote

Early Vote
108

4

0

Early Vote
37
48

19
104

Early Vote

Election Day
5
0
0

Election Day
1
3

1
5

Election Day

Election Day
62

2

0

Election Day
0

9

3

5

21

22
60

Election Day

Election Day
62

2

0

Election Day
17
28

15
60

Election Day

15

Total

Total
181 /271
9
0

Total
17
18

20
56

52
172

Total

Total

181 /271
8
0

Total
55
83

35
173

Total
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59.26%

33.33%
60.00%

6.67%

66.79%

9.88%
10.47%
5.23%
11.63%
32.56%

30.23%

66.79%

31.79%
47.98%

20.23%
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Treasurer (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate Party
BEERS, BOB
UEHARA, DEREK

NONE OF THESE
CANDIDATES

Total Votes

Absentee
11

3

0

Absentee
5
2

1

8

Absentee

Mail-In

Mail-In

0

Mail-In

Attorney General (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate Party
FORD, AARON
MACKIE, STUART J.

NONE OF THESE
CANDIDATES

Total Votes

Absentee

Absentee

2

Absentee

Mail-In

Mail-In

0

Mail-In

Attorney General (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate Party
DUNCAN, WES
MUELLER, CRAIG

NONE OF THESE
CANDIDATES

Total Votes

Absentee
11

2

0

Absentee

9

Absentee

Mail-In

0

Mail-In

Early Vote
108

4

0

Early Vote
60
22

22
104

Early Vote

Early Vote
9
2
0

Early Vote
4
0

3
7

Early Vote

Early Vote
108

3

0

Early Vote
52
39

14
105

Early Vote

Election Day
62

3

0

Election Day
35
8

16
59

Election Day

Election Day
5
0
0

Election Day
3
1

1
5

Election Day

Election Day
62

3

0

Election Day
23
24

12
59

Election Day

Total
181 /271
10
0

Total
100
32

39

171

Total

Total

16/ 27

N

14

Total

Total

181 /271
8
0

Total
82
64

27
173

Total
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66.79%

58.48%
18.71%

22.81%

59.26%

64.29%
7.14%

28.57%

66.79%

47.40%
36.99%

15.61%
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State Assembly, District 33 (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
ELLISON, JOHN C.
JOHNSON, CHRIS J.
Total Votes

Clerk Recorder (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
CLONINGER, JENNIFER
HOEHNE, LISA L.

Total Votes

Absentee
11

0

0

Party Absentee
6

5

11

Absentee

Absentee
11

0

0

Party Absentee
2

9

11

Absentee

Mail-In

Mail-In
0
0
0

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In
0
0
0

Mail-In

Early Vote
108

7

0

Early Vote
82

19

101

Early Vote

Early Vote
108

3

0

Early Vote
54

51

105

Early Vote

Election Day
62

2

0

Election Day
49
11
60

Election Day

Election Day
62

2

0

Election Day
21
39
60

Election Day

Justice of the Supreme Court, Seat C (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
ABERASTURI, LEON
CADISH, ELISSA
LEFEBVRE, ALAN J.
RUTLEDGE, JOHN
TAO, JERRY

NONE OF THESE
CANDIDATES

Total Votes

Absentee
13

2

0

Party Absentee

N O N

11

Absentee

Mail-In
0
0
0

Mail-In

o O o o

0

Mail-In

Early Vote
133

6

0

Early Vote
19

10

9

27

15

47
127

Early Vote

Election Day
77
4

Election Day
18

6

1

15

3

30
73

Election Day

Total
181 /271
9
0

Total
137
35
172

Total

Total
181/ 271
5
0

Total
77
99

176

Total

Total
223 /347

12

0

Total
40
18
10
46
20

77
211

Total
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66.79%

79.65%
20.35%

66.79%

43.75%
56.25%

64.27%

18.96%
8.53%
4.74%

21.80%
9.48%

36.49%
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Sheriff (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
CANTRELL, SHANE

SANDERS, KENNETH
"KENNY"

WATTS, JESSE
Total Votes

Absentee
13

0

0

Party Absentee
0

Absentee

Mail-In

Mail-In
0

Mail-In

Early Vote
133

1

0

Early Vote
32

33

67
132

Early Vote

Election Day
77

1

0

Election Day
17

24

35
76

Election Day

School District Board of Trustees, Seat 2A (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

ANDERSON, ASHLEY E.

FITZWATER, MELISSA
HICKS, ROBIN
1ZZOLO, JIM

Total Votes

Television District Director, Seat 4C (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
BROWN, ELDON
Total Votes

Absentee
13

0

0

Party Absentee

Absentee

Absentee
13

6

0

Party Absentee
7
7

Absentee

Mail-In
0
0
0

Mail-In

o O O o

Mail-In

Mail-In
0
0
0

Mail-In
0
0

Mail-In

Early Vote
133

0

0

Early Vote
10

40

43

40

133

Early Vote

Early Vote
133

12

0

Early Vote
121
121

Early Vote

Election Day
77

1

0

Election Day
7

16

34

19

76

Election Day

Election Day
77

6

0

Election Day
71
71

Election Day

Total
223/ 347
2
0

Total
49

66

106
221

Total

Total
223 /347
1
0

Total
17
57
86
62

222

Total

Total
223/ 347

24

0

Total
199
199

Total
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64.27%

22.17%

29.86%

47.96%

64.27%

7.66%
25.68%
38.74%
27.93%

64.27%

100.00%



