Page: 1 of 7 6/12/2018 8:18:56 PM

EUREKA COUNTY Election Summary Report Unofficial Results PCT 1 Primary Election June 12, 2018

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 223 of 347 (64.27%)

Ballots Cast: 223

United States Senate (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast		2	0	9	5	16 / 27	59.26%
Undervotes		0	0	1	0	1	
Overvotes		0	0	0	0	0	
Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
BURLEIGH, DANNY		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
KNIGHT, DAVID DREW		0	0	3	1	4	26.67%
MAHENDRA, SUJEET "BOBBY"		0	0	1	0	1	6.67%
RHEINHART, ALLEN		0	0	0	1	1	6.67%
ROSEN, JACKY		2	0	2	1	5	33.33%
SBAIH, JESSE		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES		0	0	2	2	4	26.67%
Total Votes		2	0	8	5	15	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

United States Senate (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast		11	0	108	62	181 / 271	66.79%
Undervotes		0	0	2	0	2	
Overvotes		0	0	0	0	0	
Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
BROOKS, SHERRY		0	0	5	0	5	2.79%
GAZALA, SARAH		0	0	2	3	5	2.79%
HARRELL, VIC		0	0	4	0	4	2.23%
HECK, TOM		1	0	13	7	21	11.73%
HELLER, DEAN		10	0	73	47	130	72.63%
NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES		0	0	9	5	14	7.82%
Total Votes		11	0	106	62	179	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

Page: 2 of 7 6/12/2018 8:18:56 PM

United States Representative in Congress, District 2 (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	2	0	9	5	16 / 27	59.26%
Undervotes	0	0	1	0	1	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
ALM, VANCE		0	0	2	0	2	13.33%
FOGARTY, PATRICK		0	0	0	1	1	6.67%
HURLEY, JESSE DOUGLAS		0	0	2	0	2	13.33%
KOBLE, CLINT		1	0	1	1	3	20.00%
SCHOFIELD JR., JACK L.		0	0	1	1	2	13.33%
SHEPHERD, RICK		1	0	2	2	5	33.33%
Total Votes		2	0	8	5	15	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

United States Representative in Congress, District 2 (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast		11	0	108	62	181 / 271	66.79%
Undervotes		2	0	4	3	9	
Overvotes		0	0	0	0 0		
Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
AMODEI, MARK E.		7	0	61	36	104	60.47%
ANGLE, SHARRON		2	0	18	13	33	19.19%
BECK, JOEL		0	0	20	10	30	17.44%
LUETKEHANS, IAN		0	0	5	0	5	2.91%
Total Votes		9	0	104	59	172	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

Page: 3 of 7 6/12/2018 8:18:56 PM

Governor (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	2	0	9	5	16 / 27	59.26%
Undervotes	0	0	1	0	1	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
BONAVENTURA, JOHN		1	0	2	0	3	20.00%
DEWAN, ASHEESH		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
GIUNCHIGLIANI, CHRISTINA "CHRIS G"		1	0	2	0	3	20.00%
JONES, DAVID E.		0	0	0	1	1	6.67%
SISOLAK, STEVE		0	0	2	1	3	20.00%
THORNS, HENRY		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES		0	0	2	3	5	33.33%
Total Votes		2	0	8	5	15	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

Governor (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	11	0	108	62	181 / 271	66.79%
Undervotes	0	0	2	1	3	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
BOYD, WILLIAM "BILL"		2	0	7	2	11	6.18%
CARLISLE, STEPHANIE		1	0	1	4	6	3.37%
CONQUEST, FREDERICK L.		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
DUNDAS, EDWARD F.		0	0	0	1	1	0.56%
FISHER, JARED L.		0	0	8	1	9	5.06%
LAXALT, ADAM PAUL		8	0	66	45	119	66.85%
LUSAK, STAN		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
SCHWARTZ, DAN		0	0	9	1	10	5.62%
NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES		0	0	15	7	22	12.36%
Total Votes		11	0	106	61	178	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

Page: 4 of 7 6/12/2018 8:18:56 PM

Lieutenant Governor (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	2	0	9	5	16 / 27	59.26%
Undervotes	0	0	1	0	1	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
HANSEN, LAURIE L.		0	0	4	1	5	33.33%
MARSHALL, KATE		2	0	4	3	9	60.00%
NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES		0	0	0	1	1	6.67%
Total Votes		2	0	8	5	15	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

Lieutenant Governor (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	11	0	108	62	181 / 271	66.79%
Undervotes	3	0	4	2	9	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
HOOVER, EUGENE		3	0	14	0	17	9.88%
JONES, BRENT A.		1	0	8	9	18	10.47%
LAFATA, SCOTT ANTHONY		0	0	6	3	9	5.23%
MEYERS, GARY ANTHONY		0	0	15	5	20	11.63%
ROBERSON, MICHAEL		4	0	31	21	56	32.56%
NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES		0	0	30	22	52	30.23%
Total Votes		8	0	104	60	172	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

Secretary of State (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	11	0	108	62	181 / 271	66.79%
Undervotes	2	0	4	2	8	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
ALDRIDGE, ERNEST C.		1	0	37	17	55	31.79%
CEGAVSKE, BARBARA K.		7	0	48	28	83	47.98%
NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES		1	0	19	15	35	20.23%
Total Votes		9	0	104	60	173	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

Page: 5 of 7 6/12/2018 8:18:56 PM

Treasurer (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	11	0	108	62	181 / 271	66.79%
Undervotes	3	0	4	3	10	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
BEERS, BOB		5	0	60	35	100	58.48%
UEHARA, DEREK		2	0	22	8	32	18.71%
NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES		1	0	22	16	39	22.81%
Total Votes		8	0	104	59	171	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

Attorney General (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast		2	0	9	5	16 / 27	59.26%
Undervotes		0	0	2	0	2	
Overvotes		0	0	0	0	0	
Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
FORD, AARON		2	0	4	3	9	64.29%
MACKIE, STUART J.		0	0	0	1	1	7.14%

FORD, AARON		2	4	3	9	64.29%
MACKIE, STUART J.		0	0	1	1	7.14%
NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES		0	3	1	4	28.57%
Total Votes		2	7	5	14	
	Absen	ntee Mail-II	n Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

Attorney General (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	11	0	108	62	181 / 271	66.79%
Undervotes	2	0	3	3	8	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
DUNCAN, WES		7	0	52	23	82	47.40%
MUELLER, CRAIG		1	0	39	24	64	36.99%
NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES		1	0	14	12	27	15.61%
Total Votes		9	0	105	59	173	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

Page: 6 of 7 6/12/2018 8:18:56 PM

State Assembly, District 33 (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	11	0	108	62	181 / 271	66.79%
Undervotes	0	0	7	2	9	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
ELLISON, JOHN C.		6	0	82	49	137	79.65%
JOHNSON, CHRIS J.		5	0	19	11	35	20.35%
Total Votes		11	0	101	60	172	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Farly Vote	Flection Day	Total	

Clerk Recorder (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	11	0	108	62	181 / 271	66.79%
Undervotes	0	0	3	2	5	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
CLONINGER, JENNIFER		2	0	54	21	77	43.75%
HOEHNE, LISA L.		9	0	51	39	99	56.25%
Total Votes		11	0	105	60	176	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

Justice of the Supreme Court, Seat C (Vote for 1)

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	13	0	133	77	223 / 347	64.27%
Undervotes	2	0	6	4	12	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
ABERASTURI, LEON		3	0	19	18	40	18.96%
CADISH, ELISSA		2	0	10	6	18	8.53%
LEFEBVRE, ALAN J.		0	0	9	1	10	4.74%
RUTLEDGE, JOHN		4	0	27	15	46	21.80%
TAO, JERRY		2	0	15	3	20	9.48%
NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES		0	0	47	30	77	36.49%
Total Votes		11	0	127	73	211	
		Ahsentee	Mail-In	Farly Vote	Flection Day	Total	

Page: 7 of 7 6/12/2018 8:18:56 PM

Sheriff (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	13	0	133	77	223 / 347	64.27%
Undervotes	0	0	1	1	2	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
CANTRELL, SHANE		0	0	32	17	49	22.17%
SANDERS, KENNETH "KENNY"		9	0	33	24	66	29.86%
WATTS, JESSE		4	0	67	35	106	47.96%
Total Votes		13	0	132	76	221	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

School District Board of Trustees, Seat 2A (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	13	0	133	77	223 / 347	64.27%
Undervotes	0	0	0	1	1	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
ANDERSON, ASHLEY E.		0	0	10	7	17	7.66%
FITZWATER, MELISSA		1	0	40	16	57	25.68%
HICKS, ROBIN		9	0	43	34	86	38.74%
IZZOLO, JIM		3	0	40	19	62	27.93%
Total Votes		13	0	133	76	222	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	

Television District Director, Seat 4C (Vote for 1)

	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
Times Cast	13	0	133	77	223 / 347	64.27%
Undervotes	6	0	12	6	24	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	
BROWN, ELDON		7	0	121	71	199	100.00%
Total Votes		7	0	121	71	199	
		Absentee	Mail-In	Early Vote	Election Day	Total	